ACA MANUAL VALVE
ABSOLUTE CHEMICAL APPLICATION- PIPE CONNECTION TYPE
OVERVIEW
ACA Manual valve is made only of Fluoropolymer material and is designed to
generate optimal performance in handling high-purity chemicals.
FEATURES
1. Based on GCA valve design
2. Suitable for handling strong acid and for preventing discoloration of

Standard Pipe Type Size
15A, 20A, 25A
HOW TO ORDER
Type CODE
ACA MANUAL VALVE AMV
Connection CODE
PIPE P
SIZE CODE
15
20
25
MATERIAL CONSTRUCTION & DIMENSION TABLE
Example :AMV-P-25
AMV
P
25
ACA MANUAL VALVE
PIPE
25A
Size A H L B C D E
15A
20A
25A
ARROW(PVDF)
PC COVER(PC)
TOP COVER(PVDF)
HANDLE(PVDF)
SPINDLE(PVDF)
SLEEVE(PVDF)
BONNET SLEEVE(PFA)
BONNET LOCK(PVDF)
BONNET(PFA)
PVDF
COMPRESSOR(PVDF)
DIAPHRAGM(PTFE)
BODY ARROW(PVDF)
BODY(PFA)
15A
20A
25A
1.18"(30mm)
1.18"(30mm)
1.18"(30mm)
5.28"(134mm)
5.79"(147mm)
5.96"(151.5mm)
5.35"(136mm)
5.43"(138mm)
5.91"(150mm)
1.73"(44mm)
2.40"(61mm)
2.40"(61mm)
2.24"(57mm)
2.95"(75mm)
2.95"(75mm)
2.56"(65mm)
3.56"(90.5mm)
3.52"(89.5mm)
3.15"(80mm)
4.33"(110mm)
4.21"(107mm)
ENIB (Extrusion & Injection, Basic Co., Ltd) Corporate Mission :
ENIB is to become a key provider of safe, high performance, and advanced technology
device and components for fluid management systems and applications that meet or